Seel. Schiitzenverband

GM LT-Runde

24.05.2609

Einzelrangliste 1.Runde Kat. D

Rang:

1 144

2 142

3 141

4 140

5 140

6 140

7 139
139

9 139
10 139
11 138
12 137
13 137
14 137
15 136
136
17 136
(18} 136
@. 136
20 136
29 135
22 135
23 135
24 135
25 134
26 133
27 133
28 132
29 132
30 132
31 132
32 132
33 132
34 132
35 132
36 132
37 131
38 131
39 131
40 130
41 129
42 129
43 128
44 128

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2009

Rundel Name !/ Vorname

Hofstetier Heinz
Maurer Carol

Kunz Roland
Neuenschwander Margrit
Maurer Monika
Abrecht Pascal
Schweizer Ernest
Freiburghaus Peter
Probst Peter
Woeingart Beat
Kocher Heinz
Maurer Rolf

Kurz Heinz

Kénzig Bruno
Mader Rudolf

Roth Anton

Sutter Paul
Aeschbacher Bernhard
Vogler Thomas
Nyfeler Patrick
Kessi Walter
Reber Beat

Peter Andreas
Gafner Roland
Lanz Johann

Kurz Peter

Weber Ursula
Wyss Hansusli
Bigler Hans

Liechti Rodolphe
Hauswirth Ruedi
Aigner Werner
Hert Markus
Schumacher Myriam
Truden Harald
Mori Andreas
Brigger Fred
Ammeter Walier
Kaller Ursula
Schumacher André
Neuenschwander Ernst
Neuenschwander
Liithi Hans

Sahli Thomas

Jg

68
a2
68
47
70
93
39

48
51
67
40
a1
45
77
43
43
47
56
71
78
54
57
58
71
44
38
80
43
45
46
46
54
81
68
72
85
532
35
50
6t
49
85
48
64

Sektion /[ Gruppe

Mahleberg Sportschiitzen |
Walperswil FS3 |

Nidau Stadt |

Walperswil FS |
Walperswil FS |

Lengnau SV |

Epsach VSG |

Bramberg Neuenegg
Treiten FS

Grossafioltern Militar
Busswil FS |

Miihleberg Sportschiitzen |
Busswil FS |

Muhleberg Sportschiitzen 1
Miihleberg Sportschitzen |
Bramberg Neuenegg
Worben FS |

Bramberg Neuenegg
Bramberg Neuenegg
Nidau Stadt |

Port FS

Port FS

Treiten FS

Treiten FS

Lengnau SV |

Busswil FS |
Grossaffoltern Militar
Worben FS |

Miihleberg Sportschiiizen |
Lengnau SV |

Miihleberg Sportschiitzen |
Treiten FS

Grossaffoltern Militar
Epsach VSG |

Nidau Stadt |

Epsach VSG |

Lengnau SV |

Busswil FS |

Worben FS |

Epsach VSG |

Walperswil FS |
Walperswil FS |

Lengnau SV |

Epsach V3G |

SEITEI VON2




Rang:
45 128
46 127
47 127
48 126
126
50 126
51 126
52 125
53 124
54 123
55 123
56 123
57 120
58 119
59 118
60 117

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2009

Rundel Name / Vorname

Lobsiger Stefan
Kaller Dieter
Aeschbacher Bruno
Burkhalter Hans
Ambiih! Hans
Gross Fritz

Herren Roman
Cina Martin

Burri Alphonse
Christen Heinz
Zbinden Hanspeter
Luginbiihl Thomas
Gieller Thomas
Linder Walter
Wyss Thomas
Hoistetter Sandra

Jg

71
45
73
42
47
58
88
73
)
58
58
76
9
45
86
70

Sektion / Gruppe

Muihleberg Sportschiitzen Il
Worben FS |
Grossaffoliern Militar
Worben FS |

Bramberg Neuenegg
Treiten FS

Mihleberg Sportschiitzen |
Port FS

Nidau Stadt |

Port FS

Busswil FS |

Grossaffoltern Militar
Nidau Stadt |

Port FS

Muhleberg Sportschiitzen Il
Mdhleberg Sportschiitzen Il

SEITE 2 VON 2




Seel. Schiitzenverband GM  LT-Runde 24.05.20609

Einzelrangliste 2.Runde Kat. D

Rang: Runde? Name / Vorname Jg  Sektion/Gruppe
1 144  Neuenschwander Margrit 47  Walperswil FS |
@ 143  Aeschbacher Bernhard 56  Bramberg Neuenegg
3 142 Woyss Hansueli 43 Worben FS |
4 142 Kessi Walter 54 PortFS
5 142 Abrecht Pascal 93 Lengnau SV |
6 141 Maurer Monika 70 Walperswil FS |
7 139  Liechti Rodolphe 46 Lengnau SV I
8 138 Aigner Werner 54  Treiten FS
9 13¢  Maurer Carol 92  Walperswil FS |
10 138  Hofstetter Heinz 68  Muihleberg Sportschiitzen |
11 137  Maurer Rolf 41 Mihleberg Spertschiitzen |
12 137  Lanz Johann 44  Lengnau SV |
13 136  Méder Rudolf 43 Milhleberg Sportschiitzen |
136  Ambihl Hans 47  Bramberg Neuenegg
15 136  Neuenschwander Ernst 49 Walperswil FS |
16 136  Reber Beat 57 PortFS
17 136  Peter Andreas 58  Treiten FS
18 136  Weingart Beat 67  Grossaffoltern Militar
19 136  Aeschbacher Bruno 73 Grossaffoltern Militar
20 135  Praobst Peter 51 Treiten FS
21 135  Hert Markus 61  Grossaffoitern Militdr
22 . 135  Neuenschwander 85  Walperswil FS |
23 135  Kunz Roland 68  Nidau Stadt |
24 135  Truden Harald 72 Nidau Stadt |
25 135  Kanzig Bruno 77 Mihleberg Sportschiitzen Il
26 135  Weber Ursula 80 Grossaffoltern Militéar
27 134 Kurz Peter 38 Busswil FS |
134  Roth Anton 43 Bramberg Neuenegg
29 134  Kurz Heinz 45  Busswil FS |
30 134 Lithi Hans 48  Lengnau SV I
134  Vogler Thomas 71 Bramberg Neuenegg
3 134  Mbri Andreas 85 Epsach VSG |
33 133  Kocher Heinz 40  Busswil FS |
34 133  Schumacher André 61  Epsach VSG |
35 133  Schumacher Myriam 68  Epsach VSG |
36 133 Lobsiger Stefan 71 Mihieberg Sportschiitzen Il
37 133  Gafner Roland 71 Treiten FS

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2009 SEITE I VON 2




Rang: Runde?2
38 133
39 133
40 132
41 132

131
43 131
44 121
45 131
46 130
47 130
48 130
49 128
50 128
51 129
52 129
53 127
54 124
55 124
56 123
57 120
58 116
59 110
60 109

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2009

Name / Vorname

Cina Martin
Nyfeler Patrick
Kaller Dieter
Luginbihl Thomas
Freiburghaus Peter
Kaller Ursula
Gross Fritz

Sahli Thomas
Hauswirth Ruedi
Sutter Paul
Christen Heinz
Briigger Fred
Burkhalter Hans
Bigler Hans
Zbinden Hanspeter
Linder Walter
Schweizer Ernest
Herren Roman
Burti Aiphonse
Gfeller Thomas
Ammeter Walter
Wyss Thomas
Hofstetter Sandra

Jg

73
78
45
76
46
50
58
64
48
47
58
32
42
45
58
45
39
88
31
91
35
86
70

Sektion/Gruppe

Port FS

Nidau Stadt |

Worben FS |

Grossaffoltern Militar
Bramberg Neuenegg
Worben FS |

Treiten FS

Epsach VGG |

Mihleberg Sportschiitzen |
Worben FS |

Port FS

Lengnau SV |

Worben FS |

Milhleberg Sportschiitzen |
Busswil FS |

Port FS

Epsach VSG |

Mihieberg Sportschiitzen |l
Nidau Stadt |

Nidau Stadit |

Busswil FS |

Mihleberg Sportschitzen Il
Milhleberg Sportschitzen Il

SEITE2 VON 2




